Questionnaire Report
Parents of Children with Special Educational Needs

Strongly Agree Agree Don't know Disagree Strongly Disagree
Count| RowN % | Count| RowN % | Count| RowN % | Count| RowN % | Count | RowN %

Q1 There is a good atmosphere in the school 6 75.0% 2 25.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0%
Q2 1 feel welcome in the school 7 87.5% 1 12.5% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0%
Q3 The school is well run 5 62.5% 3 37.5% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0%
Q4 The school manages children with challenging behaviour well 3 37.5% 4 50.0% 1 12.5% 0 0.0% 0 0.0%
QS My child feels safe and well looked after in school 6 75.0% 2 25.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0%
Q6 My child is treated fairly and respectfully in school 5 62.5% 3 37.5% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0%
Q7 The school helps my childs social and personal development 5 62.5% 3 37.5% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0%
Q8 I have been informed about the schools Code of Behaviour School Rules 5 62.5% 3 37.5% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0%
Q9 I have been informed of the schools AntiBullying Policy 5 62.5% 2 25.0% 1 12.5% 0 0.0% 0 0.0%
Q10 I have been informed of the details of the Relationship and Sexuality o o o 0 o
Policy of the school 4 50.0% 3 37.5% 1 12.5% 0 0.0% 0 0.0%
Q11 I know who to approach in the school if my child experiences bullying 5 62.5% 3 37.5% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0%
Q12 I am confident .that if my child experiences bullying the school will act 6 75.0% 7 12.5% 7 12.5% 0 0.0% 0 0.0%
promptly and effectively
Q13 My child enjoys school 4 50.0% 4 50.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0%
Q14 Teaching is good in the school 6 75.0% 2 25.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0%
Q15 The work my child is asked to do is matched to his her ability 4 50.0% 4 50.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0%
2)111611'111‘11113;;1;::: is helping my child to progress with language and 5 62.5% 3 37.5% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0%
Q17 The school is helping my child to progress in Maths 5 62.5% 3 37.5% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0%
Q18 My child has a PE lesson or movement activities at least once a week 4 50.0% 4 50.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0%
Q19 The school is helping my child to interact well with others 5 62.5% 3 37.5% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0%
Q20 My child gets help in school when needed 6 75.0% 2 25.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0%
Q21 There is good communication between home and school 5 62.5% 3 37.5% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0%
Q22 My childs work is affirmed by the teacher 5 62.5% 3 37.5% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0%
Q23 My child is doing well at school 3 37.5% 3 37.5% 2 25.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0%
Q24 School reports give me a good picture of how my child is doing 4 50.0% 3 37.5% 1 12.5% 0 0.0% 0 0.0%

am aware of the learning targets established for my chi .0% .0% .0% .0% .07%
Q251 f the 1 ing targ blished fe y child 6 75.0% 2 25.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0%
Q261 am.happy with the opportunltles-l receive to discuss these learning 5 62.5% 3 37.5% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0%
targets with teachers and other professionals

am ha with the arrangements for parent teacher meetings .3% .3% .0% .0% .0%
Q271 happy with th g for p h ing 5 62.5% 3 37.5% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0%
Q28 My child receives appropriate opportunities to set and review his her 4 50.0% 2 25.0% 2 25.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0%
learning targets ) ) ) i )
Q29 The school regularly seeks the views of parents on school matters 6 75.0% 2 25.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0%
giﬂs;l“hl:)eoi)oard of management reports annually to parents on the work of 4 50.0% 2 25.0% 2 25.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0%
Q31 The parents association keeps me informed about its work 4 57.1% 3 42.9% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0%
Q32 Overall I am happy with the school 5 62.5% 3 37.5% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0%
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